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Staff 
School School Nurse Email Address 
Aurora Borealis Charter  Heidi Will HWill@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 
Chapman School  Teresa Morehead TMorehead@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 
Cooper Landing School  Yolanda Ifflander  YIfflander@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 

Fireweed Academy K-2  
  

Fireweed Academy 3-6  Laura Peek  LPeek@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 

Homer Flex  Janette Latimer JLatimer@KPBSD.k12.ak.us  

Homer High School  Sharon Gorman  SGorman@KPBSD.k12.ak.us  
Homer Middle School  Janette Latimer  JLatimer@KPBSD.k12.ak.us  

Hope School  Yolanda Ifflander  YIfflander@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 

KBeach Elementary School  Carey Idle CIdle@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 
Kachemak-Selo  Alivia Erickson AErickson2@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 
Kaleidoscope School  Francie Martin FMartin@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 
Kenai Alternative High School  Jessica Parker JParker@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 
Kenai Central High School  Sam Strange SStrange@KPBSD.k12.ak.us  
Kenai Middle School  Dixie St. John  DStJohn@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 

McNeil Canyon Elementary  Alivia Erickson AErickson2@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 
Moose Pass School  Yolanda Ifflander  YIfflander@KPBSD.k12.ak.us  

Mt. View Elementary School  Martha Hughes  Mhughes@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 

Nanwalek School  
 

  

Nikiski Middle/High School  Crystal Allen CAllen@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 
Nikiski North Star Elementary  Deni Pennison  DPennison@KPBSD.k12.ak.us  

Nikolaevsk School  Jane Kilcher  JKilcher@KPBSD.k12.ak.us  

Ninilchik School  Sam Strange SStrange@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 

Paul Banks Elementary  Kim Kuklis KKuklis@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 

Port Graham School  
  

Razdolna School  Alivia Erickson AErickson2@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 
Redoubt Elementary School  Andrea Combs ACombs@KPBSD.k12.ak.us   
River City Academy  Susan Todd STodd@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 

Seward Elementary School  
  

Seward High School  Yolanda Ifflander  YIfflander@KPBSD.k12.ak.us  

Seward Middle School  Yolanda Ifflander  YIfflander@KPBSD.k12.ak.us  

Skyview Middle School  Susan Todd  STodd@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 

Soldotna Elementary School  Tammy Dudley  TDudley@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 

Soldotna High School  
  

Soldotna Montessori School  Tammy Dudley  TDudley@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 

Sterling Elementary School  Tamra Walters TWalters@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 
Susan B English School  

 
  

Tebughna School  Jessica Parker JParker@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 
Tustumena Elementary School  Claudette Schlegel CSchlegel@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 

Voznesenka School  Alivia Erickson AErickson2@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 
West Homer Elementary  Laura Peek  LPeek@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 

Health Services Office  Melisa Miller MMiller@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 
 Krystina Williams, Admin. Secretary KWilliams@KPBSD.K12.ak.us 
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